
Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total
Garcia Braxton 22-48257 U12 137 74 121 130 148 399 621
Stinson David 24-45148 U12 100 108 116 133 128 377 701
Stinson Phillip 24-45124 U12 58 145 114 141 114 369 804
Stinson Douglas 24-45152 U12 55 148 78 96 114 288 732
Cheney Peyton 24-66327 U14 110 99 149 149 133 431 728
Stinson Lauren 24-45150 U14 68 136 104 123 115 342 750
Henry Carter 23-79811 U14 133 78 112 170 167 449 683
Henry Emmett 23-79809 U14 121 89 139 142 149 430 697
Winfrey Billy 23-53445 U16 191 26 213 193 202 608 686
Coburn Lucas 22-93734 U16 148 64 171 117 116 404 596
Kennedy Jaden 22-93764 U16 179 36 223 236 235 694 802
Grant Jackson 22-23167 U16 220 0 235 215 221 671 671
Green Landon 23-42418 U16 220 0 225 171 215 611 611
Riggan Ava 19-3817 U16 148 64 156 154 191 501 693
Smithey Landon 24-46840 U16 182 34 209 199 203 611 713
Thomas Carson 23-75430 U16 164 50 224 205 152 581 731
Warner Bella 19-6389 U16 154 59 207 233 190 630 807
Stanley Jonah 23-76879 U16 165 49 226 189 133 548 695
Deffendall Lucy 21-76374 U16 220 0 139 185 194 518 518
Weir Alivia 24-41117 U16 220 0 161 154 146 461 461
Martin Erik 22-40174 U18 175 40 208 235 227 670 790
Gower Nate 19-36726 U18 150 63 154 160 158 472 661
Wilhoite Savannah 19-79882 U18 182 34 206 242 174 622 724
Graham Gabriella 22-93621 U18 132 79 195 153 152 500 737
Nelson Lindsey 21-83281 U18 189 27 168 173 184 525 606
McClintock Jessica 24-74147 U18 136 75 161 175 154 490 715
Winfrey Billy 23-53445 U18 191 26 249 214 201 664 742
VanLeeuwen Christine 22-93752 U18 130 81 158 164 146 468 711

3rd Annual Heart of TN Local Association Youth Tournament Doubles Event



Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total SMART
Troutt Camden 24-72574 U10 112 97 117 121 119 357 648 72.21             

Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total SMART
Stinson Phillip 24-45124 U12 58 145 131 100 161 392 827 180.53          
Henry Emmett 23-79809 U12 121 89 159 190 169 518 785 112.83          
Stinson Douglas 24-45152 U12 55 148 116 86 101 303 747 90.26             
Stinson Lauren 24-45150 U12 68 136 112 97 75 284 692 67.70             
Garcia Braxton 22-48257 U12 137 74 141 156 155 452 674
Williamson Jamir 25-7015 U12 65 139 70 60 64 194 611

Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total SMART
Stinson David 24-45148 U14 100 108 183 160 143 486 810 180.53          
Tobelen Matteo 22-21443 U14 171 44 214 180 214 608 740 112.83          
Tate Abigail 22-40211 U14 112 97 115 150 155 420 711 90.26             
Walker Grant 22-93650 U14 164 50 185 190 182 557 707 67.70             
Cheney Peyton 24-66327 U14 110 99 110 142 148 400 697
Henry Carter 23-79811 U14 133 78 125 135 138 398 632

Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total SMART
Thomas Carson 23-75430 U16 164 50 193 239 205 637 787 198.58          
Riggan Ava 19-3817 U16 148 64 168 181 214 563 755 158.86          
Winfrey Billy 23-53445 U16 191 26 207 225 244 676 754 139.00          
Graham Gabriella 22-93621 U16 132 79 132 188 185 505 742 119.15          
Coburn Lucas 22-93734 U16 148 64 221 164 162 547 739 79.43             
Kennedy Jaden 22-93764 U16 179 36 182 256 192 630 738 59.57             
Beckwith Jayla 24-72579 U16 112 97 151 111 165 427 718 39.72             
Grant Jackson 22-23167 U16 220 0 267 234 191 692 692
Bhakta Salena 22-93750 U16 155 58 189 156 155 500 674
Smithey Landon 24-46840 U16 182 34 215 170 180 565 667
McClintock Jessica 24-74147 U16 136 75 175 137 127 439 664
Warner Bella 19-6389 U16 154 59 150 161 157 468 645
Evans Braden 22-93545 U16 166 48 160 149 191 500 644
Green Landon 23-42418 U16 220 0 194 236 178 608 608
Gower Nate 19-36726 U16 150 63 128 150 125 403 592
Weir Alivia 24-41117 U16 220 0 190 175 172 537 537
Deffendall Lucy 21-76374 U16 220 0 155 134 236 525 525

Last Name First Name ID Age Ave Hdcp Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Hdcp Total SMART
Veigel Austin 21-11392 U18 176 39 248 214 237 699 816 202.19          
Longo Peyton 22-22099 U18 168 46 222 205 205 632 770 115.54          
Wilhoite Savannah 19-79882 U18 182 34 213 232 223 668 770 115.54          
Martin Erik 22-40174 U18 175 40 191 236 202 629 749 86.65             
VanLeeuwen Christine 22-93752 U18 130 81 146 141 141 428 671 57.77             
Wauchek John 20-56536 U18 161 53 146 144 190 480 639
Nelson Lindsey 21-83281 U18 189 27 196 198 156 550 631
Wilson Dylan 23-12145 U18 220 0 166 213 148 527 527

3rd Annual Heart of TN Local Association Youth Tournament Singles Event



Name ID SMART
Abigail Tate 22-40211 90.26$                  
Austin Veigel 21-11392 202.19$               
Ava Riggan 19-3817 158.86$               
Bella Warner 19-6389 198.58$               
Billy Winfrey 23-53445 182.33$               
Braxton Garcia 22-48257 18.05$                  
Camden Troutt 24-72574 72.21$                  
Carson Thomas 23-75430 278.01$               
Carter Henry 23-79811 18.05$                  
Christine VanLeeuwen 22-93752 101.09$               
David Stinson 24-45148 198.58$               
Douglas Stinson 24-45152 117.34$               
Emmett Henry 23-79809 130.88$               
Erik Martin 22-40174 115.54$               
Gabriella Graham 22-93621 191.36$               
Grant Walker 22-93650 67.70$                  
Jackson Grant 22-23167 119.15$               
Jaden Kennedy 22-93764 178.72$               
Jayla Beckwith 24-72579 39.72$                  
Jonah Cheney 23-76879 198.58$               
Landon Smithey 24-46840 79.43$                  
Lauren Stinson 24-45150 94.78$                  
Lucas Coburn 22-93734 79.43$                  
Matteo Tobelen 22-21443 112.83$               
Nate Gower 19-36726 28.88$                  
Peyton Cheney 24-66327 27.08$                  
Peyton Longo 22-22099 115.54$               
Phillip Stinson 24-45124 207.60$               
Savannah Wilhoite 19-79882 187.75$               

3,610.50$           


